GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The GEM ELETTRONICA ASX-2101/FD • ASX-1901/FD Series takes all advantages offered by the radar frequency
diversity technique while keeping high azimuth discrimination. The variation of squint allows helps clutter de-correlation
as the bands of frequency are well separated, however the electrical characteristics of radiation are still kept. Both linear
horizontal and circular polarization are available, so making this series the choice for virtually all shore-based radar
installations.
Maintenance-free, the antennas comply with the most severe environmental requirements and the rotation rate can be
remotely selected.

□ Homeland Security
RADAR ANTENNAS SERIES ASX-2101/FD • ASX-1901/FD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Encoder output Secondary encoder output
Kit cable, 10 m
Gearbox
Kit cable, 10 m
Kit cable, 10 m
Kit cable, 10 m
SAFETY SWITCH
SSA-10000
ANTENNA SUPPLY UNIT
ASU-50000
Fan power supply
Power supply
To transceiver
ASX-2101/FD      21 feet (6.51 m)               ASU-50000     SSA-10000      MU-3122       TIM-12000   11, 22
ASX-2101/C/FD      21 feet (6.51 m)
ASX-1901/FD     19 feet (5.89 m)
ASX-1901/C/FD      19 feet (5.89 m)
GENERAL DIAGRAM OF CONNECTION
Encoder output Secondary encoder output
Kit cable, 10 m Kit cable, 10 m
Kit cable, 10 m